6:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

BRENTWOOD BOARD OF SELECTMEN

AGENDA FOR 09/03/2013

WORK SESSION

Convene

Review and sign register

Joyce Gallant, Deputy Treasurer, with weekly report
Act on minutes of previous meeting

Read mail/notes

Review prepared documents

Sign approved documents

Gil Tuck, Building Inspector

PUBLIC SESSION
Rob Wofchuck, Chairman Conservation Commission, Re: Wilson
Conservation Easement Deed to be signed.

An employee requesting a Non-Public Session with the Selectmen
According to RSA 91-A:3.

George Dionne, Re: Brush at Town Shed.

Public Comments
Any other matter that may legally come before the Board

Adjourn



